2 PENTAIR2 THERMAL BUILDING SOLUTIONS
Raychem residential and light commercial self-
regulating heating products are the ideal solution for
pipe freeze protection, roof and gutter de-icing and
crankcase heating applications. These products in-
clude WinterGard, WinterGard Plus and WinterGard
Wet cut-to-length heating cable systems, FrostGuard
and Gardian preassembled heating cables, and

Crankcase Heating •
INTRODUCTION
HEATING CABLES SELECTION GUIDE
3FLOORHEATING 3RESIDENTIAL & LIGHT COMMERCIAL HEATING
There’s a heating cable just right
for the job:
WinterGard heating cable,
3 watts/ft
Catalog # Description Voltage Reel Length (ft)
H311100 TruckPak* 120 100
H311250 Reel 120 250
WinterGard Plus heating cable,
6 watts/ft
Catalog # Description Voltage Reel Length (ft)
H611050 Box 120 50
H611100 TruckPak* 120 100
H611250 Reel 120 250
H621050 Box 240 50
H621100 TruckPak* 240 100
H621250 Reel 240 250
*TruckPak consists of a 100-foot cable reel,
two power connections, one splice/tee kit,
one roll of application tape, and 10 “Electric
Traced” labels.
120 Volt, 3 watt
Cut-to-length for
small pipes
120 Volt, 6 watt
240 Volt, 6 watt
Cut-to-length for
large pipes
PRODUCT LINE
WinterGard Wet heating cable,
6 watts/ft
Catalog # Description Voltage Reel Length (ft)
H612050 Box 120 50
H612100 TruckPak* 120 100
H612250 Reel 120 250
H612500 Reel 120 500
H6121000 Reel 120 1000
H622050 Box 240 50
H622100 TruckPak* 240 100
H622250 Reel 240 250
H622500 Reel 240 500
H6221000 Reel 240 1000
120 Volt, 6 watt
240 Volt, 6 watt
Cut-to-length for
wet locations, roof